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MČR žáků ve sprintu družstev

Brno C1 muži 14.08.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119139 KRATOCHVÍL Martin 03 ZS Olomouc 1:38.22   1:38.22   
119094 RUDORFER Martin 03 ZS Olomouc           
119159 JANÚ Filip 02 ZS Olomouc

2 119045 KRATOCHVÍL Lukáš 05 ZM Olomouc 1:49.00   1:49.00   
119076 NOVÁK Matyáš 05 ZM Olomouc           
119127 DOLEŽALOVÁ Bára 05 ZM Olomouc

3 024033 KLÍMA Vojtěch 02 ZS 3 Č.Kruml. 1:52.41   1:52.41   
024055 MAREŠ Jakub 03 ZS Č.Kruml.           
024048 KLÍMA Martin 05 ZM

4 132005 SMILEK Jiří 03 ZS Val.Mez. 1:52.97   1:52.97   
132004 ŠVÉDA Daniel 02 ZS Val.Mez.           
132035 PECHÁČKOVÁ Julie 03 ZS

5 060046 STOLÍN Adam 05 ZM Trutnov 1:55.99   1:55.99   
060047 BEIER Matouš 04 ZM Trutnov           
060054 BEIER Alva 05 ZM

6 121009 KLOBOUČKOVÁ Ivana 03 ZS KK Opava 1:58.35   1:58.35   
121008 BEKOVÁ Kateřina 02 ZS KK Opava           
121003 ULITZKA Oliver 02 ZS

7 057075 ŠŤASTNÝ Matěj 05 ZM Pardub. 2:03.00   2:03.00   
057087 FENCL Jáchym 03 ZS Pardub.           
057036 NĚMEC Radek 04 ZM

8 116095 SALAJ František 04 ZM Litovel 2:04.55   2:04.55   
116097 VODÁK Norbert 04 ZM Litovel           
116094 PAPULA Jan 05 ZM Litovel
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MČR žáků ve sprintu družstev

Brno K1 ženy 14.08.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119053 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS 2 Olomouc 1:29.04   1:29.04   
119064 KNEBLOVÁ Klára 05 ZM 3 Olomouc           
119157 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie 03 ZS 3 Olomouc

2 024024 NOVOSADOVÁ Kristina 04 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 1:32.53   1:32.53   
024009 HLAVNIČKOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS 3 Č.Kruml.           
024059 KLEINOVÁ Štěpánka 05 ZM

3 108054 DOBEŠOVÁ Eva 04 ZM VSDK 1:38.09   1:38.09   
108041 STŘECHOVÁ Ela 05 ZM VSDK           
108034 VOJTĚCHOVÁ Barbora 04 ZM

4 119127 DOLEŽALOVÁ Bára 05 ZM Olomouc 1:39.83   1:39.83   
119005 RETKOVÁ Anna 05 ZM Olomouc           
119181 STŘÍLKOVÁ Jana 04 ZM Olomouc
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MČR žáků ve sprintu družstev

Brno K1 muži 14.08.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119143 HALA Jiří 02 ZS 2 Olomouc 1:20.14   1:20.14   
119142 HRADEC Matěj 03 ZS 3 Olomouc           
119124 PROCHÁZKA Vojtěch 02 ZS 3 Olomouc

2 103036 MATĚJÍČEK Vojtěch 02 ZS 2 KK Brno 1:20.28   1:20.28   
103042 BERGMANN Bořivoj 03 ZS 3 KK Brno           
103009 DZIADKOVÁ Zuzana 02 ZS

3 119139 KRATOCHVÍL Martin 03 ZS 3 Olomouc 1:22.37   1:22.37   
119159 JANÚ Filip 02 ZS 3 Olomouc           
119094 RUDORFER Martin 03 ZS 3 Olomouc

4 121009 KLOBOUČKOVÁ Ivana 03 ZS 3 KK Opava 1:28.04   1:28.04   
121008 BEKOVÁ Kateřina 02 ZS KK Opava           
121103 MRÁZEK Jakub 04 ZM

5 049003 SEMERÁD Adam 04 ZM Roudnice 1:28.28   1:28.28   
049064 HAVRÁNEK Jakub 02 ZS Roudnice           
049044 LERCH Eduard 02 ZS

6 119076 NOVÁK Matyáš 05 ZM 3 Olomouc 1:34.47   1:34.47   
119154 MRÁKA Jan 04 ZM 3 Olomouc           
119152 GÁBRLÍK Jakub 04 ZM Olomouc

7 024048 KLÍMA Martin 05 ZM 3 Č.Kruml. 1:35.04   1:35.04   
024042 VEJNAR Samuel 05 ZM 3 Č.Kruml.           
024071 FURIŠ Eduard 04 ZM

8 119173 KOSÍK Dan 04 ZM 3 Olomouc 1:39.32   1:39.32   
119045 KRATOCHVÍL Lukáš 05 ZM Olomouc           
119205 URBAN Jaroslav 04 ZM Olomouc

9 060046 STOLÍN Adam 05 ZM Trutnov 1:39.69   1:39.69   
060047 BEIER Matouš 04 ZM Trutnov           
060054 BEIER Alva 05 ZM

10 103017 DZIADEK Marek 05 ZM KK Brno 1:43.48   1:43.48   
103001 SOBOTKA Adam 05 ZM KK Brno           
103030 MATĚJÍČKOVÁ Anežka 05 ZM
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MČR žáků ve sprintu družstev

Brno C2 muži 14.08.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119142 HRADEC Matěj 03 ZS 3 Olomouc 2:00.16   2:00.16   
119124 PROCHÁZKA Vojtěch 02 ZS 3 Olomouc           
119173 KOSÍK Dan 04 ZM Olomouc
119154 MRÁKA Jan 04 ZM Olomouc
119152 GÁBRLÍK Jakub 04 ZM Olomouc
119143 HALA Jiří 02 ZS Olomouc

2 116094 PAPULA Jan 05 ZM Litovel 2:07.66   2:07.66   
116097 VODÁK Norbert 04 ZM Litovel           
116088 ŠMAKAL Petr 03 ZS Litovel
116095 SALAJ František 04 ZM Litovel
116098 GEPRT David 05 ZM Litovel
024033 KLÍMA Vojtěch 02 ZS Č.Kruml.
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MČR žáků ve sprintu družstev

Brno C1 ženy 14.08.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas celk. body body body

1 119064 KNEBLOVÁ Klára 05 ZM 3 Olomouc 1:43.79   1:43.79   
119053 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS 3 Olomouc           
119157 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie 03 ZS Olomouc

2 024024 NOVOSADOVÁ Kristina 04 ZM Č.Kruml. 1:50.21   1:50.21   
024009 HLAVNIČKOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS Č.Kruml.           
024059 KLEINOVÁ Štěpánka 05 ZM

3 119005 RETKOVÁ Anna 05 ZM Olomouc 3:37.25   3:37.25   
119181 STŘÍLKOVÁ Jana 04 ZM Olomouc           
119206 NOVOSADOVÁ Eluška 05 ZM Olomouc
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